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22 人 22 人

晴れ

16.0℃～17.3℃

ステイン

満水

～本日のグッドフィッシュ～

江崎　修一

http://hagiowaterguard.jimdo.com/

水質

19位

松木　茂

浦田　晋

15位

8位

10位

12位

630

1400

天気

フィールド状況

16位 615

20位 580

610

22位

7位

1340

6位

園田　陽一

1位

2位

5位

順位

4位

3位

9位 1040

650

845

11位 805

12位 690

690

14位

開催日

場所

WWWW....GGGG....MMMM　　　　2222nd Stagend Stagend Stagend Stage

21位 550

氏名

16位 615

16位 615

2010年4月25日

萩尾溜め池

本数

1725

重量

2245

市原　慎二

森崎　慶成

酒見　直之

松島　浩輔

堀内　恒孝

益田　英和

酒見　幸祐

子材　貴由

1690

坂口　功記

安田　達生

1070

1250

1180

安田達生

坂口功記

検量人数

夏原　隆司

牛島　建次

水位

参加者数

水温

永木　和弥 175

42ｃｍ 1085ｇ

船涛　国徳

北　英二郎

寺本　道弘

田口　正人

成松　智生

41ｃｍ 1090ｇ




